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ADRIAN LEESON CARS

Land Rover Defender XS Station Wagon TDCi
| Jun 2007

BRAND NEW ENGINE

BRAND NEW ENGINE FITTED BY BLRC LAST YEAR AND MOT IN
JAN AND VERY WELL MAINTAINED THOUSANDS SPENT. PART
LEATHER SEATS AND ALL USUAL EXTRAS . NEEDS VIEWED PX
WELCOME

Vehicle Features

ABS + ETC, Air conditioning, Body colour roof, Body colour wheel
arch mouldings, Cargo area lining, Carpet mats, Cold climate
pack - Defender, Convenience Pack - Defender, Florida
wheelcovers, Freestyle boost alloys with Grabber tyres, Front
mud flaps, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear window and wash
wipe, Leather/Ripstop upholstery, Leather steering wheel, PAS,
Perimetric and volumetric alarm with immobiliser, Rear coat
hook, Rear door stowage net, Rear mudflaps, Self levelling rear
suspension, Side runners, Single CD/radio including MP3/AUX
and dash mounted tweeters, Tinted glass, Vinyl hi line cubby box

Unit 3,34A Montgomery road, Belfast, bt69hl
Adrian: 07970069025 | Sebastian: 07413917035

£15,995

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

168000

Diesel

Manual

Blue

2402

291

M (£760 p/a)

Sport utility vehicle
KHO7PYP

4639mm
1790mm
2021mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

3050KG

20.9MPG

29.7MPG

25.7MPG

75L
6 SPEED

120.7BHP



