



# Land Rover Defender XS Station Wagon TDCi | Jun 2007

#### **BRAND NEW ENGINE**







BRAND NEW ENGINE FITTED BY BLRC LAST YEAR AND MOT IN JAN AND VERY WELL MAINTAINED THOUSANDS SPENT. PART LEATHER SEATS AND ALL USUAL EXTRAS . NEEDS VIEWED PX WELCOME

#### **Vehicle Features**

ABS + ETC, Air conditioning, Body colour roof, Body colour wheel arch mouldings, Cargo area lining, Carpet mats, Cold climate pack - Defender, Convenience Pack - Defender, Florida wheelcovers, Freestyle boost alloys with Grabber tyres, Front mud flaps, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear window and wash wipe, Leather/Ripstop upholstery, Leather steering wheel, PAS, Perimetric and volumetric alarm with immobiliser, Rear coat hook, Rear door stowage net, Rear mudflaps, Self levelling rear suspension, Side runners, Single CD/radio including MP3/AUX and dash mounted tweeters, Tinted glass, Vinyl hi line cubby box

£15,995

Miles:	168000	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Blue	
Engine Size:	2402	
CO2 Emission:	291	
Tax Band:	M (£760 p/a)	
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle	
Reg:	KH07PYP	

### **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4639mm
Width:	1790mm
Height:	2021mm
Seats:	5

## Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):

Not AvailableL

**Gross Weight:** 3050KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	20.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	29.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	25.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	75L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
<b>Top Speed:</b> Not AvailableMPH	
Engine Power BHP:	120.7BHP